18

e
—=

>017

-

AL

A

E _/INTERNATION

LURE
R
,:.///
-~
“

) 7

F4
g
>

b

| INITIER INVANT (@) INA S




METAL BUFFET VIBRATION
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Vibration Action
Made of Teak Timber

Size 35 mm —

Weight 5.5¢ P - T

AN LURE

INTERNATIONAL

Size 50 mm
Weight 9g

Made in Thailand



Candy POP40

Topwater POPPER
Size: 40mm Weight: 8g
Made of Real Wood

Mustad KVD treble#4

= CDP403

AN LURE Made in Thailand

INTERNATIONAL



andy POR60

Topwater POPPER
Size: 60mm. Weight: 17g.
Made of Real Wood
Mustad KVD treble #4

CDP602

CDP603

CDP604

CDP605

AN LURE Made in Thailand

INTERNATIONAL



Grannos 35

Sinking Swim/Jerk Bait  Size: 35mm Weight 4.0g.
Made of TEAK Wood Mustad 3X treble #10
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Grannos

Sinking Swim/Jerk Bait  Size: 50mm Weight 9.0g.
Made of TEAK Wood Mustad KVD treble #6
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Gvrannos 75

Sinking Swim/Jerk Bait ~ Size: 75 mm Weight 25g.
Made of Wood Mustad KVD treble #4
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Gvrannos 75

Sinking Swim/Jerk Bait ~ Size: 75 mm Weight 25g.
Made of Wood Mustad KVD treble #4
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Grannos X

Sinking Swim/Jerk Bait ~ Size: 100 mm Weight 45g.
Made of Wood Mustad KVD treble #2

GN1006 i “’ﬁ
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INTERNATIONAL




Grannos X

Sinking Swim/Jerk Bait  Size: 100 mm Weight 45g.
Made of Wood Mustad KVD treble #2
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HOYI 32S

Floating Crank Bait Size: 35mm Weight 5.0g.
Made of Real Wood Mustad KVD treble #8
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TRIANGLE JUMPING FROG 55mm. 13g. Made of Wood
Mustad Ultra Point Double Hook 3/0

ARF556
Made in Thailand

AN LURE
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Yump Ying 45

Topwater Action Jump Frog
Size 4.5cm Weight 9.0g
Mustad Ultra Point Double Hook 1/0
Made of wood
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ump Ying 55

Topwater Action Jump Frog
Size 55 mm Weight 13 g
Mustad Ultrapoint Double Hook 3/0
Made of wood

AN LURE

JKS51 INTERNATIONAL



Poke Poke

Topwater Action Jumping Frog
Size: 45mm. Weight 9.0g.

Made of Teak Wood
Mustad Ultra Point Double hook 1/0
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Poke Poke

Topwater Action Jumping Frog
Size: 45mm. Weight 9.0g.

Made of Teak Wood
Mustad Ultra Point Double hook 1/0

PP458

PP459

PP4511

>
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Poke Poke

Topwater Action Jumping Frog
Size: 60mm. Weight 14.5g.

Made of Teak Wood
Mustad Ultra Point Double hook 3/0

PP601

PP602
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Made in Thailand



Poke Poke

Topwater Action Jumping Frog
Size: 60mm. Weight 14.5g.

Made of Teak Wood
Mustad Ultra Point Double hook 3/0
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er Poke

Speed Top Water Action
Size: 75mm. Weight 20g. Material: Teak Wood
Mustad Ultra Point Double hook #3/0
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yper Poke

Speed Top Water Action
Size: 75mm. Weight 20g. Material: Teak Timber
Mustad Ultra Point Double Hook #3/0

AN LURE Made in Thailand

INTERNATIONAL



Piny 3S €

Swim/Jerk slow sink minnow

Size 35mm Weight 3 g

Mustad Kaiju single hook #6
Made of wood

PXS351 PXS352

A
~

PXS353

PXS355
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Made in Thailand



Piry SS €

Slow Sinking Minnow
Size 55 mm  Weight 55¢g
Mustad Ultra Point KVD #8

Made of wood

PXS551
PXS552
PXS553
PXS554
PXS555

PXS556

W ‘ 'V 7 i . 7.
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Piny IS §

Slow Sink Minnow

Size 75 mm Weight 9.5 ¢
Mustad Ultra Point KVD #6
Made of wood

PXS751

PXS752

PXS753

PXS754

PXS755

PXS756

AN LURE </ Made in Thailand

INTERNATIONAL



Ultra Light Sinking Pencil
@W Size: 35mm. Weight 3.0q.
Made of TEAK Timber

Mustad Kaiju Single Hook #6

P357
P358
P359
P3510
P3511
P3512
P3513

“ : P3514
AN LURE Made in Thailand

INTERNATIONAL




Front Fall Fast Sinking Pencil
Size: 60mm. Weight 7.5g.
Made of TEAK Wood

Mustad Ultra Point KVD #8

PGO7

P6038

P609

P610

P6011

P6012

P6013

P6014
AN LURE

INTERNATIONAL

Made in Thailand




Front Fall Fast Sinking Pencil
W Size: 75mm. Weight 14g.
Made of TEAK Wood

Mustad Ultra Point KVD #6

: P751

Code: P752

Code: P753

Code: P754

Code: P755

Code: P756

AN LURE | Made in Thailand

INTERNATIONAL



Wooden sinking pencil fishing lure
Jerk bait, fluttering for fresh water
Size: 100 mm Weight: 25¢g

P1005  P1006 P1007

P1008  P1009  P10010  P10011  P10012  P1013 \“Jﬂ)',
AN LURE

INTERNATIONAL



Wooden smkmg pencil fishing lure

Jerk bait, Tail sink for salt water
Size: 100 mm Weight: 40g
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TOURISTORS5O0

Type: Top water, WTD floating pencil
Size: 50 mm Weight: 5 g
Material: Wood

Mustad Ultra Point KVD #8

AN LURE

INTERNATIONAL TR505

TOURISTOR7S

Size: 75 mm  Weight: 11 g Mustad Ultra Point KVD #6

Made in Thailand



TOURISTOR 100

Type: Top water, WTD floating pencil
Size: 100 mm Weight: 19 g
Material: Wood

Mustad Ultra Point KVD #4

TR1001

—J TR1002

TR1003

AN LURE

TR1005
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TR1006 Made in Thailand



TOURISTOR130

Type: Top water, WTD floating pencil

Size: 130 mm Weight: 34 g
Material: Wood

Hook: VMC 3X Treble #2

TR1302

= TR1306

Made in Thailand



Type: Soft Frog

Size: 40mm Weight: 7g
50mm Weight: 10g

Material: Natural Rubber

HRF401

HRF402

HRF403

HRF404

HRF405

HRF406

,

AN LURE Made in Thailand

INTERNATIONAL



AN LURE

INTERNATIONAL

Type: Soft Frog
Size: 50 mm Weight: 10 g
Material: Natural Rubber

HRF501

HRF502

HRF503

HRF504

HRF505

HRF506

Made in Thailand



Type: Soft Frog
Size: 50 mm Weight: 12 g
Material: Natural Rubber

HJ1501

HJ1502

HJ1503

HJ1504

HJ1505

HJ1506

HJ1507
)
Made in Thailand AN LURE

INTERNATIONAL



Made in Thailand

Type: Soft Frog
Size: 50 mm Weight: 12 g
Material: Natural Rubber

HJ2501

HJ2502

HJ2503

HJ2504

HJ2505

HJ2506

HJ2507 uﬁ)
AN LURE

INTERNATIONAL



Type: Soft Frog
Size: 50 mm Weight: 12 g
Material: Natural Rubber

HRL501

HRL502
HRL503

HRL504

HRL505

HRL506

HRL507
)]
Made in Thailand AN LURE

INTERNATIONAL




Slide action soft rubber lure

Length: 5 cm
Weight: 6 g

M‘ﬁ) AN LURE

INTERNATIONAL

SL.Z501 SL.Z502 SL.Z3503

SL.Z504 SL.Z5035

SL.Z3507 SL.Z508 SL.Z509



Slide action soft rubber lure
Length: 6 cm
Weight: 10 g

M‘ﬁ) AN LURE

INTERNATIONAL

SL.Z.609



PITO6

INTERNATIONAL

Type: Soft Frog
Material: NR
Size: 3.5cm
Weight: 6 g

PITO9 PIT10

Made in Thailand



Wire through propeller frog

Made of wood Armed with Mustad Ultrapoint

Size/Weight: 40 mm/20g
45mm/25g
50mm/30g

Ordering code: DX1-20g-STD
(Color-weight-$TD)



Wire through propeller frog with bell

Made of wood Armed with Mustad Ultrapoint

40 mm /20 g
45 mm/25¢g




{u‘
S
N &

Sunér stronz hoolxr loc]:



U,

AN LURE

INTERNATIONAL







